

2017 NB @ CW

Detailed Results for BOYS 15-18 (1V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards				Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 157.80 Isaac Osterfeld Coldwater Cudas										
1	401B	1.5	1M	4½	5½	4½	14.50	21.75	21.75	1
2	201C	1.5	1M	6	6	6	18.00	27.00	48.75	1
3	203C	2.0	1M	4½	4½	5½	14.50	29.00	77.75	1
4	103C	1.6	1M	6	6	6½	18.50	29.60	107.35	1
5	104C	2.2	1M	4½	4	4	12.50	27.50	134.85	1
6	5121D	1.7	1M	4½	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	157.80	1
2 121.50 AJ Kunk Coldwater Cudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	5	4½	4	13.50	18.90	18.90	3
2	101B	1.3	1M	4½	4½	4	13.00	16.90	35.80	3
3	103C	1.6	1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	62.20	3
4	201C	1.5	1M	4	4	4	12.00	18.00	80.20	2
5	202C	1.5	1M	4½	5½	4½	14.50	21.75	101.95	2
6	5221D	1.7	1M	4	4	3½	11.50	19.55	121.50	2
3 110.35 Noah Parlett New Breman Barracudas										
1	401C	1.4	1M	5	5	4½	14.50	20.30	20.30	2
2	101C	1.2	1M	5½	4½	5	15.00	18.00	38.30	2
3	103C	1.6	1M	5	5	5	15.00	24.00	62.30	2
4	402C	1.6	1M	3	3½	3	9.50	15.20	77.50	3
5	5211B	1.7	1M	4	3½	3	10.50	17.85	95.35	3
6	202C	1.5	1M	3½	3½	3	10.00	15.00	110.35	3

Detailed Results for BOYS 8 AND UNDER (1V 20)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards				Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 51.85 Kolton Young Coldwater Cudas										
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	4	12.50	17.50	17.50	1
2	5211A	1.8	1M	4	4	4	12.00	21.60	39.10	1
3	201A	1.7	1M	3	2½	2	7.50	12.75	51.85	1
2 48.30 Gavin Dicke New Bremen										
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	3½	12.00	16.80	16.80	2
2	102C	1.4	1M	4	5	5	14.00	19.60	36.40	2
3	201A	1.7	1M	3	2	2	7.00	11.90	48.30	2
3 45.70 Owen Stough Coldwater Cudas										
1	101A	1.4	1M	2	2	2	6.00	8.40	8.40	5
2	102A	1.6	1M	3½	4½	3½	11.50	18.40	26.80	3
3	5211A	1.8	1M	3½	3½	3½	10.50	18.90	45.70	3
4 40.60 Charlie Nelson New Bremen										
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	2½	9.50	13.30	13.30	4
2	102C	1.4	1M	3	2½	3	8.50	11.90	25.20	4
3	401C	1.4	1M	4	3	4	11.00	15.40	40.60	4
5 29.15 Colton Hiber Coldwater Cudas										
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	3
2	102C	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	14.70	6
3	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3	2	8.50	14.45	29.15	5
6 23.20 Jack Lefeld New Bremen										
1	101A	1.4	1M	2	1½	2	5.50	7.70	7.70	7
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	2	1½	7.00	11.90	19.60	5
3	100A	1.2	1M	1	1	1	3.00	3.60	23.20	6
7 11.00 Landon Lefeld New Bremen										
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	8
2	200C	1.0	1M	2	2	2	6.00	6.00	6.00	8
3	100C	1.0	1M	2	1½	1½	5.00	5.00	11.00	7
8 8.40 Noah Obringer Coldwater Cudas										
1	101A	1.4	1M	2	2	2	6.00	8.40	8.40	5 Cut
2	100A	1.2	1M							Cut
3	200A	1.2	1M							Cut
9 -- -- Noah Obringer St. Marys Seahawks										
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	8 Cut
2	100A	1.2	1M							Cut
3	200A	1.2	1M							Cut

2017 NB @ CW

Detailed Results for BOYS 11-12 (1V 40)

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	122.05	Braylen Harlamert	Coldwater Cudas				
1	401C	1.4	1M 4½ 4½ 5	14.00	19.60	19.60	2
2	103C	1.6	1M 5½ 6 5½	17.00	27.20	46.80	2
3	104C	2.2	1M 4 4 4	12.00	26.40	73.20	2
4	201C	1.5	1M 5 5 5	15.00	22.50	95.70	1
5	202A	1.7	1M 5½ 4½ 5½	15.50	26.35	122.05	1
2	119.55	AJ Harlamert	Coldwater Cudas				
1	401C	1.4	1M 5 5½ 5½	16.00	22.40	22.40	1
2	103C	1.6	1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	26.40	48.80	1
3	104C	2.2	1M 4 4 4	12.00	26.40	75.20	1
4	201A	1.7	1M 4 4 3½	11.50	19.55	94.75	2
5	302C	1.6	1M 5 5½ 5	15.50	24.80	119.55	2

Detailed Results for BOYS 13-14 (1V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	152.80	Levi Archey	New Bremen				
1	401C	1.4	1M 4½ 5½ 4½	14.50	20.30	20.30	2
2	103C	1.6	1M 5 5½ 4½	15.00	24.00	44.30	1
3	302C	1.6	1M 5½ 5½ 6	17.00	27.20	71.50	1
4	202C	1.5	1M 5½ 5½ 6	17.00	25.50	97.00	1
5	5121D	1.7	1M 5½ 5 5½	16.00	27.20	124.20	1
6	104C	2.2	1M 4½ 4½ 4	13.00	28.60	152.80	1
2	128.90	Mateo Homan	Coldwater Cudas				
1	401B	1.5	1M 5 6 5	16.00	24.00	24.00	1
2	403C	2.2	1M 3½ 3 2	8.50	18.70	42.70	2
3	101B	1.3	1M 6 6½ 6	18.50	24.05	66.75	2
4	103B	1.7	1M 5 4½ 4	13.50	22.95	89.70	2
5	201B	1.6	1M 4½ 4 3½	12.00	19.20	108.90	2
6	302C	1.6	1M 4½ 4 4	12.50	20.00	128.90	2
3	116.25	Austin Ebbing	Coldwater Cudas				
1	401C	1.4	1M 4½ 4 4	12.50	17.50	17.50	3
2	101C	1.2	1M 3 3½ 2½	9.00	10.80	28.30	3
3	102C	1.4	1M 5 4 5½	14.50	20.30	48.60	3
4	201A	1.5	1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	28.05	76.65	3
5	202C	1.5	1M 5 4½ 5	14.50	21.75	98.40	3
6	5121D	1.7	1M 3½ 3½ 3½	10.50	17.85	116.25	3

2017 NB @ CW

Detailed Results for BOYS 9-10 (1V 30)

Place	Score	Diver	Team	
1	51.10	Isaac Homan	Coldwater Cudas	
1	401C	1.4 1M 3½ 3 4	10.50	14.70 14.70 1
2	101B	1.3 1M 2 3 2	7.00	9.10 23.80 1
3	102C	1.4 1M 4 3½ 3½	11.00	15.40 39.20 1
4	201A	1.7 1M 3 2½ 1½	7.00	11.90 51.10 1
2	32.90	Eddie Obringer	Coldwater Cudas	
1	401C	1.4 1M 2 2 2	6.00	8.40 8.40 2
2	101A	1.4 1M 3 3½ 2	8.50	11.90 20.30 2
3	201A	1.7 1M 0 0 0	0.00	0.00 20.30 3
4	5211A	1.8 1M 2 3½ 1½	7.00	12.60 32.90 2
3	32.65	Grant Dicke	New Bremen	
1	401C	1.4 1M 0 0 0	0.00	0.00 0.00 3
2	101A	1.4 1M 2 1½ 1½	5.00	7.00 7.00 3
3	201A	1.7 1M 3 3½ 2	8.50	14.45 21.45 2
4	102C	1.4 1M 3 2½ 2½	8.00	11.20 32.65 3

Detailed Results for GIRLS 11-12 (1V 40)

Place	Score	Diver	Team	
1	107.60	Shelby Homan	Coldwater Cudas	
1	401C	1.4 1M 4 4 3	11.00	15.40 15.40 1
2	402C	1.6 1M 5 5 5½	15.50	24.80 40.20 1
3	102C	1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3½	10.50	14.70 54.90 1
4	201A	1.7 1M 5 5½ 5	15.50	26.35 81.25 1
5	5121D	1.7 1M 5 5½ 5	15.50	26.35 107.60 1
2	78.10	Heidi Stammen	Coldwater Cudas	
1	401C	1.4 1M 4 4 3	11.00	15.40 15.40 1
2	101B	1.3 1M 4 4 3½	11.50	14.95 30.35 2
3	102C	1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	23.10 53.45 2
4	201A	1.7 1M 5 4½ 5	14.50	24.65 78.10 2
5	202C	1.5 1M 0 0 0	0.00	0.00 78.10 2

2017 NB @ CW

Detailed Results for GIRLS 13-14 (1V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Team		Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	140.20	Katie Noonan	Coldwater Cudas					
1	401B	1.5 1M 4½ 5 5			14.50	21.75	21.75	1
2	201C	1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5			16.00	24.00	45.75	1
3	202A	1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½			16.00	27.20	72.95	1
4	101B	1.3 1M 6 6½ 5½			18.00	23.40	96.35	1
5	102B	1.5 1M 4 3½ 4			11.50	17.25	113.60	1
6	5122D	1.9 1M 5 4½ 4½			14.00	26.60	140.20	1
2	131.45	Aubrey Koester	Coldwater Cudas					
1	401C	1.4 1M 5½ 5 4½			15.00	21.00	21.00	2
2	101B	1.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½			16.50	21.45	42.45	2
3	102B	1.5 1M 6 6 6			18.00	27.00	69.45	2
4	201C	1.5 1M 5 5 5½			15.50	23.25	92.70	2
5	202B	1.6 1M 4 4 4			12.00	19.20	111.90	2
6	5121D	1.7 1M 4 4 3½			11.50	19.55	131.45	2
3	118.45	Carlee Goodwin	Coldwater Cudas					
1	401C	1.4 1M 5 5 5			15.00	21.00	21.00	2
2	101C	1.2 1M 4½ 4½ 5			14.00	16.80	37.80	3
3	102C	1.4 1M 5 4½ 5			14.50	20.30	58.10	3
4	201A	1.7 1M 4 4 3½			11.50	19.55	77.65	3
5	202A	1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5			14.00	23.80	101.45	3
6	5121D	1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3			10.00	17.00	118.45	3

Detailed Results for GIRLS 15-18 (1V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Team		Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	149.40	Ashlyn Koester	Coldwater Cudas					
1	402C	1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½			13.50	21.60	21.60	1
2	403C	2.2 1M 5 4½ 4½			14.00	30.80	52.40	1
3	102B	1.5 1M 5 4½ 4½			14.00	21.00	73.40	1
4	103C	1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4			13.00	20.80	94.20	1
5	201B	1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5			16.00	25.60	119.80	1
6	301C	1.6 1M 6 6 6½			18.50	29.60	149.40	1
2	124.80	Zoe Lane	New Breman Barracudas					
1	401C	1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3			10.00	14.00	14.00	3
2	101B	1.3 1M 5 5½ 5			15.50	20.15	34.15	2
3	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½			13.50	22.95	57.10	2
4	103C	1.6 1M 5 5 5			15.00	24.00	81.10	2
5	5111A	1.8 1M 5 5 4½			14.50	26.10	107.20	2
6	301C	1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 4			11.00	17.60	124.80	2
3	91.70	Mariah Parlett	New Breman Barracudas					
1	401C	1.4 1M 4 4 3½			11.50	16.10	16.10	2
2	101C	1.2 1M 5 5 4½			14.50	17.40	33.50	3
3	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 4 4			12.50	21.25	54.75	3
4	5111A	1.8 1M 4 4 4½			12.50	22.50	77.25	3
5	5211B	1.7 1M 3 3 2½			8.50	14.45	91.70	3
6	202C	1.5 1M 0 0 0			0.00	0.00	91.70	3
4	81.50	Jordan Paul	New Breman Barracudas					
1	401C	1.4 1M 0 0 0			0.00	0.00	0.00	4
2	101C	1.2 1M 4½ 4 3½			12.00	14.40	14.40	4
3	201A	1.7 1M 5 4 3½			12.50	21.25	35.65	4
4	202C	1.5 1M 3½ 3 2½			9.00	13.50	49.15	4
5	5211B	1.7 1M 3 3½ 3			9.50	16.15	65.30	4
6	5111A	1.8 1M 3 3 3			9.00	16.20	81.50	4

2017 NB @ CW

Detailed Results for GIRLS 8 AND UNDER (1V 20)

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	67.40	Kinely Bruns	Coldwater Cudas						
1	101A	1.4 1M	4	5	4½	13.50	18.90	18.90	1
2	102C	1.4 1M	5½	6	6	17.50	24.50	43.40	1
3	202C	1.5 1M	5	6	5	16.00	24.00	67.40	1
2	30.50	Palin Homan	Coldwater Cudas						
1	101A	1.4 1M	2½	2	2	6.50	9.10	9.10	5
2	201A	1.7 1M	3	3	2	8.00	13.60	22.70	2
3	100A	1.2 1M	2½	2	2	6.50	7.80	30.50	2
3	29.40	Ava Lefeld	Coldwater Cudas						
1	101A	1.4 1M	3½	2½	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	3
2	200A	1.2 1M	2½	2½	2	7.00	8.40	21.00	3
3	100A	1.2 1M	2½	2½	2	7.00	8.40	29.40	3
4	25.30	Alexis Gerlach	Coldwater Cudas						
1	101A	1.4 1M	3½	3½	4	11.00	15.40	15.40	2
2	201A	1.7 1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	15.40	6
3	5211A	1.8 1M	2	2	1½	5.50	9.90	25.30	4
5	21.50	Sophia Lefeld	New Bremen						
1	101A	1.4 1M	2	1½	1½	5.00	7.00	7.00	6
2	102C	1.4 1M	2½	2	3	7.50	10.50	17.50	5
3	200C	1.0 1M	1½	1½	1	4.00	4.00	21.50	5
6	21.00	Annie Lefeld	New Bremen						
1	101A	1.4 1M	3	3	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	3
2	200A	1.2 1M	2	3	2	7.00	8.40	21.00	3
3	102C	1.4 1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	21.00	6

Detailed Results for GIRLS 9-10 (1V 30)

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	74.00	Hailey Stough	Coldwater Cudas						
1	401C	1.4 1M	3½	4½	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	1
2	102B	1.5 1M	4½	5	5½	15.00	22.50	39.30	1
3	201A	1.7 1M	3½	4	3½	11.00	18.70	58.00	1
4	202B	1.6 1M	3½	3½	3	10.00	16.00	74.00	1
2	66.75	Emily Eyink	New Bremen Barracudas						
1	401C	1.4 1M	3	2½	2	7.50	10.50	10.50	5
2	101A	1.4 1M	4½	4	4	12.50	17.50	28.00	4
3	201A	1.7 1M	5	3½	4	12.50	21.25	49.25	2
4	102C	1.4 1M	4	4½	4	12.50	17.50	66.75	2
3	64.10	Ava Trentman	New Bremen Barracudas						
1	401C	1.4 1M	3½	3½	4	11.00	15.40	15.40	2
2	101A	1.4 1M	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	32.20	3
3	202C	1.5 1M	3½	3½	4	11.00	16.50	48.70	3
4	102C	1.4 1M	3½	4	3½	11.00	15.40	64.10	3
4	63.20	Reagan Homan	Coldwater Cudas						
1	401C	1.4 1M	3	3	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	3
2	201A	1.7 1M	4	4	4	12.00	20.40	33.00	2
3	101A	1.4 1M	3½	3½	3	10.00	14.00	47.00	4
4	5211A	1.8 1M	3	3	3	9.00	16.20	63.20	4
5	58.05	Sarah Stewart	Coldwater Cudas						
1	401C	1.4 1M	3	3	2	8.00	11.20	11.20	4
2	101A	1.4 1M	3	3	3	9.00	12.60	23.80	5
3	201A	1.7 1M	3½	3½	3	10.00	17.00	40.80	5
4	102B	1.5 1M	4	4	3½	11.50	17.25	58.05	5
6	36.00	Aliyah Parlett	New Bremen Barracudas						
1	401C	1.4 1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	6
2	101A	1.4 1M	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	6
3	102C	1.4 1M	2	2	1½	5.50	7.70	22.40	6
4	201A	1.7 1M	3	3	2	8.00	13.60	36.00	6
7	-- --	Mia Byer	Coldwater Cudas						
1	401C	1.4 1M							Cut
2	101A	1.4 1M							Cut
3	102B	1.5 1M							Cut
4	201A	1.7 1M							Cut